For Takeout
Text — 306-227-7965
Call - 306-846-2238

Pizza
Slice 12”
Cheese $3.00 $13.00
Pepperoni $3.00 $17.00
Hawaiian $3.50 $21.00
Veggie $21.00

15”
$17.00

$19.00
$24.00
$24.00

(Mushrooms, Onions, peppers, olives, tomatoes & pineapple)

$27.00

Loaded $3.50 $22.00

(Ham, pepperoni, salami, mushrooms, onions, peppers, olives L
pineapple)

Meat Lovers $24.00

$30.00

Small
Tossed $3.50
Caesar $4.50

Greek $5.00
Add Chicken $2.00

Entrees

Chicken Fingers & Fries
Fish & Chips

Chicken Quesadillas

AsR about our Daily Speciall

Follow us on Facebook,

Large
$6.25
$6.50
$7.00

$8.00

$8.00
$7.50



